
2007 USA Swimming Spring Championships
East Meadow, NY

Event 33
31 MAR 2007 - 10:40

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  3:56.30 Australia Melbourne (AUS) 21 MAR 2006AUS
AR  3:58.30 United States Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
US  3:58.93 Australia Irvine (USA) 2 AUG 2005AUS

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.HT LN 100m50m

North Baltimore Aquati A NBACMD  4:17.641. 6 4
PELTON Elizabeth 93    30.65  1:03.58  1:03.58
STAUB Andrea 91    35.70  1:15.21  2:18.79
LEE Felicia 92    27.79    59.61  3:18.40
HARRIS Laura 92    27.82    59.24  4:17.64

Washington State Unive A WSU-IE  4:18.562.     0.925 1
PICKETT Afton 87    32.13  1:06.93  1:06.93
PETERSON Elyse 87    33.85  1:13.18  2:20.11
AHLIN Michaela 87    28.58  1:01.72  3:21.83
MCCLEAVE Erin 84    27.30    56.73  4:18.56

Santa Rosa Neptunes A SRN-PC  4:20.943.     3.306 8
DIRADO Madeline 93    32.75  1:06.51  1:06.51
HANNIS Molly 92    34.38  1:12.42  2:18.93
SIMS Amanda 89    29.26  1:03.09  3:22.02
YAMAUCHI Penelope 90    27.98    58.92  4:20.94

Center Grove Aquatic C A CGACIN  4:22.154.     4.515 4
DAY Allie 93    32.52  1:05.95  1:05.95
MCKEEHAN Michelle 89    32.37  1:10.23  2:16.18
DAVIS Taylor 93    30.90  1:06.42  3:22.60
WHITE Melody 88    28.05    59.55  4:22.15

Germantown Academy A GAACMA  4:22.315.     4.676 2
RIEFENSTAHL Katie 90    31.07  1:03.93  1:03.93
CRIPPEN Claire 88    35.78  1:15.73  2:19.66
CRIPPEN Teresa 90    29.41  1:03.37  3:23.03
SYLVESTER Lauren 88    28.79    59.28  4:22.31

North Coast Aquatics A NCA-SI  4:22.646.     5.005 5
POLD Anna 90    32.24  1:07.16  1:07.16
SCHMITT Jessica 91    34.43  1:13.46  2:20.62
KRISMAN Tanya 89    29.16  1:02.73  3:23.35
BENEFIELD Gloria 89    27.99    59.29  4:22.64

Texas Gold A GOLDST  4:22.777.     5.136 7
CUNNINGHAM Cassie 90    31.84  1:06.59  1:06.59
LAWRENCE Micah 90    34.31  1:12.75  2:19.34
BOBO Lacey 89    29.94  1:05.68  3:25.02
THOMPSON Sherrill 91    28.18    57.75  4:22.77

Dallas Mustangs A DM-NT  4:23.648.     6.006 6
MONROE Meredith 88    32.51  1:06.40  1:06.40
BECK Spindrift 90    33.76  1:12.33  2:18.73
BETZEN Kannon 89    30.20  1:05.95  3:24.68
ROTH Lauren 89    27.92    58.96  4:23.64

Club Wolverine A CW-MI  4:24.119.     6.476 5
JOHNSON Elizabeth 90    32.06  1:06.29  1:06.29
KOSELKA Liz 90    34.86  1:15.88  2:22.17
COHAGEN Ashley 91    29.15  1:05.33  3:27.50
SCHMITT Allison 90    27.36    56.61  4:24.11

New Trier Swim Club A NTSCIL  4:24.2210.     6.585 7
WEBB Betsy 90    32.02  1:06.78  1:06.78
FINN Alisa 91    34.64  1:13.58  2:20.36
DOMINSKI Emily 89    30.37  1:05.98  3:26.34
SHUMWAY Kate 91    27.39    57.88  4:24.22
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Badger Swim Club B BAD-MR  4:25.7111.     8.075 8
HUGHES Katie 91    33.03  1:06.99  1:06.99
GRUENDEL Kerry 90    34.95  1:15.64  2:22.63
FORRESTER Alex 91    28.39  1:02.31  3:24.94
EVANS Laura 91    28.84  1:00.77  4:25.71

Bolles School Sharks A BSS-FL  4:26.2312.     8.595 6
PEACOCK Aubrey 91    31.53  1:05.80  1:05.80
VANDERPOOL-WALLACE A. 90    37.11  1:19.41  2:25.21
CASEY Katie 89    29.32  1:02.98  3:28.19
GEARY Caitlin 89    27.82    58.04  4:26.23

Louisiana State Univer A LSU-LA  4:26.7713.     9.134 2
GILMORE Katie 87    32.01  1:06.60  1:06.60
LARSON Signe 87    34.82  1:15.75  2:22.35
BERTIROTTI Colleen 85    29.07  1:05.24  3:27.59
NOLAND Katherine 86    28.16    59.18  4:26.77

Atlantis Aquatic Club A ATACMA  4:27.0314.     9.391 7
SHICKORA Kristen 90    32.41  1:07.70  1:07.70
VAVRA Allysa 90    36.08  1:16.80  2:24.50
GURO Jessica 91    29.14  1:03.37  3:27.87
LEESON Patricia 92    28.19    59.16  4:27.03

Elmbrook Swim Club A EBSCWI  4:28.4215.    10.783 4
HOJAN-CLARK Kelsey 93    33.23  1:07.41  1:07.41
KIMMITT Brittany 88    35.14  1:15.57  2:22.98
KAPKE Jess 89    30.25  1:05.49  3:28.47
WALLEN Natalie 89    28.58    59.95  4:28.42

Sun Devil Aquatics B SDA-AZ  4:28.6416.    11.004 1
KRAKOSKI Haley 92    33.96  1:10.21  1:10.21
OLSEN Katie 92    34.58  1:14.31  2:24.52
ANDREWS Tinsley 92    30.69  1:05.99  3:30.51
SWARTZ Traycie 92    27.54    58.13  4:28.64

Scarlet Aquatic Club A SAC-NJ  4:28.8217.    11.186 1
SHARKEY Renae 89    33.15  1:08.68  1:08.68
LANG Melissa 91    34.00  1:13.66  2:22.34
STEENVOORDEN Kristen 90    31.21  1:06.42  3:28.76
FELTRIN Veronica 90    28.70  1:00.06  4:28.82

Wichita Swim Club A WSC-MV  4:28.9918.    11.355 3
MAHONEY Abigail 89    32.27  1:07.05  1:07.05
BRUCE Jamie 89    35.26  1:16.18  2:23.23
LUNKENHEIMER Lisa 90    29.58  1:03.67  3:26.90
PAYNE Stephanie 90    29.45  1:02.09  4:28.99

San Jose A UN-1PC  4:29.3419.    11.703 3
VRIEZE Ashley 84    31.90  1:05.90  1:05.90
OUELLETTE Lesley 84    35.79  1:17.71  2:23.61
ROBERTSON Tarolyn 87    31.00  1:06.68  3:30.29
MAR Lauren 87    28.23    59.05  4:29.34

Santa Maria Swim Club A SMSCCA  4:30.2520.    12.612 2
LOUGEE Samantha 89    32.80  1:07.36  1:07.36
BRANNON Erica 92    37.70  1:20.60  2:27.96
WAHL Rachael 87    30.31  1:04.68  3:32.64
ZIMMER Meghan 89    27.09    57.61  4:30.25
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Canyons Aquatic Club A CANYCA  4:30.5121.    12.872 4
GRIFFITHS Chelsea 90    33.60  1:08.88  1:08.88
DANNY Jordan 91    34.62  1:14.41  2:23.29
LIVINGSTONE Kearsten 92    30.62  1:05.68  3:28.97
SILVA Adriana 90    29.22  1:01.54  4:30.51

Gator Swim Club A GSC-FL  4:31.0422.    13.404 4
RAMIREZ Lily 90    32.25  1:06.75  1:06.75
BALLATORE Angelina 90    37.22  1:20.04  2:26.79
BOHUNICKY Jamie 90    29.57  1:04.32  3:31.11
SMITH Natalie 90    28.49    59.93  4:31.04

Team Suffolk A TS-MR  4:31.2723.    13.633 2
KOCHMAN Julie 89    32.69  1:07.28  1:07.28
LARKIN Kate 90    35.97  1:17.57  2:24.85
PARISI Lauren 89    30.07  1:04.33  3:29.18
DEGRAZIA Kristen 90    29.75  1:02.09  4:31.27

Marlins Of Raleigh A MOR-NC  4:31.5824.    13.943 1
SMITH Kirsten 89    32.10  1:05.75  1:05.75
HAMMERBERG Alexandra 91    36.60  1:17.63  2:23.38
LEE Hannah 91    30.98  1:06.56  3:29.94
OLIVER Elizabeth 91    29.14  1:01.64  4:31.58

Middies Swimming A YMIDMR  4:31.7025.    14.063 6
AKERFELDS Aleksa 89    32.12  1:06.53  1:06.53
CALLAHAN Courtney 90    36.41  1:19.21  2:25.74
MARYNOWSKI Ryan 91    29.92  1:04.98  3:30.72
HUNTER Claire 92    28.84  1:00.98  4:31.70

Multnomah Athletic Clu A MAC-OR  4:31.9926.    14.351 3
HAMILTON Alyson 88    33.21  1:08.77  1:08.77
THIES Lauren 79    35.76  1:16.49  2:25.26
ZEHNER Lauren 91    30.15  1:05.04  3:30.30
FOLEY Megan 90    29.30  1:01.69  4:31.99

Marietta Marlins, Inc A LINSGA  4:32.1527.    14.514 5
GAID Kelsey 91    32.88  1:06.81  1:06.81
LOSINGER Sarah 88    37.00  1:19.58  2:26.39
BRAUN Liz 92    30.10  1:05.92  3:32.31
NEWSOME Jenna 89    28.27    59.84  4:32.15

Pleasanton Seahawks A PLS-PC  4:34.1328.    16.492 6
WANG Karen 92    32.55  1:07.22  1:07.22
NGUYEN Neda 90    37.33  1:19.06  2:26.28
NARUM Lisa 89    31.46  1:07.76  3:34.04
FOLEY Kayleigh 90    28.11  1:00.09  4:34.13

Dynamo Swim Club A DYNAGA  4:34.3829.    16.744 8
SMITH Samantha 88    34.24  1:09.83  1:09.83
BRODIE Layne 89    36.03  1:16.79  2:26.62
RANZAU Allison 89    30.30  1:06.08  3:32.70
O’NEILL Sheila 90    29.38  1:01.68  4:34.38

Navy Swimming A NAVYMD  4:35.4330.    17.793 5
CHAPMON Tara 88    33.85  1:11.05  1:11.05
DIETRICH Mallory 87    34.88  1:16.97  2:28.02
ZAHALKA Kelly 87    31.55  1:07.79  3:35.81
DORENKOTT Sarah 88    28.54    59.62  4:35.43
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Club Wolverine B CW-MI  4:35.5231.    17.886 3
WOODS Adrienne 89    32.73  1:07.67  1:07.67
ELLIS Carlye 89    36.52  1:18.78  2:26.45
EMBERTSON Mari 83    31.59  1:08.81  3:35.26
COLE Kristyne 90    28.90  1:00.26  4:35.52

Tigard Tualatin Swim C A TTSCOR  4:36.1632.    18.522 5
ALEXANDER Maggie 90    33.40  1:09.44  1:09.44
BRADLEY Ellie 89    36.29  1:17.54  2:26.98
POINTS Hannah 89    30.73  1:05.70  3:32.68
HOLMSTROM Keri 88    30.08  1:03.48  4:36.16

Waukesha Express A WESTWI  4:36.6833.    19.043 7
MARTIN Clair 89    32.87  1:07.82  1:07.82
SARANDOS Stephanie 89    38.05  1:23.37  2:31.19
THOMPSON Rebecca 90    30.64  1:06.64  3:37.83
ARMSTRONG Stephanie 91    27.78    58.85  4:36.68

Miami Swimming A MS-FG  4:36.8034.    19.163 8
SELTS Brittany 89    32.61  1:07.63  1:07.63
BRUNNER Nicole 90    37.57  1:20.37  2:28.00
TILMAN Laura 89    31.97  1:08.66  3:36.66
BURGOS Monica 90    28.55  1:00.14  4:36.80

Marin Pirates A MP-PC  4:36.9335.    19.291 5
DUNN Sarah 89    34.28  1:11.55  1:11.55
ALVAREZ Liliana 92    37.02  1:17.81  2:29.36
TRAUTNER Emily 89    30.45  1:06.52  3:35.88
MURPHY Kathryn 92    28.89  1:01.05  4:36.93

Sierra Marlins Swim Te A SMSTSN  4:38.1436.    20.505 2
CONNER Alyssa 90    34.77  1:10.67  1:10.67
ANDERSON Haley 91    38.59  1:22.22  2:32.89
ANDERSON Alyssa 90    30.30  1:05.57  3:38.46
WINSOR Trina 91    28.47    59.68  4:38.14

New York Athletic Club A NYACMR  4:38.5537.    20.912 7
ABBEY WILSON Erin 81    33.31  1:08.23  1:08.23
MALLOY Colleen 81    38.30  1:22.63  2:30.86
MILLER Andrea 81    30.92  1:06.31  3:37.17
ROESCH Megan 80    29.44  1:01.38  4:38.55

Pine Crest School A PCS-FG  4:39.4138.    21.772 1
DEVENUTO Siena 92    33.46  1:09.01  1:09.01
ATKINSON Brooke 89    37.88  1:22.01  2:31.02
AIELLO Rebecca 92    30.76  1:07.41  3:38.43
EISENRING Stephanie 90    28.72  1:00.98  4:39.41

New Albany Aquatic Clu A NAACOH  4:39.6639.    22.022 8
KENTNER Karli 89    34.93  1:13.54  1:13.54
ERAMO Kristi 89    36.13  1:17.01  2:30.55
DENGLER Molly 91    32.24  1:08.35  3:38.90
CALDWELL Kellyn 89    28.83  1:00.76  4:39.66

Badger Swim Club A BAD-MR  4:41.3740.    23.734 3
TRACEY Kim 90    33.04  1:09.00  1:09.00
TENG Becky 92    37.83  1:22.63  2:31.63
SCILUFO Taylor 93    30.74  1:08.35  3:39.98
GUBA Ali 91    28.61  1:01.39  4:41.37
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Asphalt Green Unified A AGUAMR  4:41.4541.    23.811 6
SHIOTA Lili 91    32.68  1:06.71  1:06.71
ROBERTS Hilary 90    41.11  1:26.39  2:33.10
RUEDA Daniela 93    30.85  1:09.00  3:42.10
NEAL Lia 95    28.25    59.35  4:41.45

Swac Swim Team A SWACIN  4:41.9942.    24.351 2
MOORE Heather 88    34.95  1:12.89  1:12.89
HAIFLEY Emily 89    35.94  1:19.56  2:32.45
BAGAN McKenzie 90    31.04  1:07.49  3:39.94
SKIBA Jessica 88    29.72  1:02.05  4:41.99

Scottsdale Aquatic Clu A SAC-AZ  4:44.4843.    26.841 4
LELLI Leticia 94    34.29  1:11.07  1:11.07
JOHNSON Malia 92    39.62  1:24.27  2:35.34
LELLI Tamara 90    30.77  1:07.19  3:42.53
LOPER Ally 93    29.93  1:01.95  4:44.48

Sarasota Ymca Sharks A SYS-FL   DNS2 3

Bay & Ocean State Squi A BOSSNE   DSQ4 6
SPINAZZOLA Chiara 90    32.69  1:07.68  1:07.68
RAMSEY Ellen 88
SIMMONS Kaia 91
HARON Katie 89

Sun Devil Aquatics A SDA-AZ   DSQ4 7
VANASSEN Jenn 82    34.03  1:09.82  1:09.82
BARTON Emily 89    35.67  1:17.01  2:26.83
LOPUS Whitney 90
CHRISTIANSEN Emily 92
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